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
rents started dropping and the property managers were
willing to 'deal'? THE TIME HAS COME!!

Buckeye Real Estate will be holding our FINAL HOUSING
FAIR of the season and our units are priced to rent! This
will be your last chance to conveniently secure your
housing for this upcoming fall! The event will be held
Monday—Friday, August 2nd—3 IstI Apartments will be
shown between 10:30 a.m. and 4:30 p.m.

NO Appointments are necessary for these
days, just show up at our office and choose your next
apartment-home! Availability is EXTREMELY limited so
come early for best selection.

Buckeye
REAL ESTATE

48 East Fifteenth Avenue
614-294-5511

buckeyerealestate.com

23
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UNFURNISHED
EFFICIENCY/STUDIO

S350/MONTH: 2465 North High
Street. Located above Radio
Shack with many features includ¬
ing A/C, off-sreet parking, laun-

vated studio apartments nearing
completion in the heart of the
Gateway Project. New kitchens
and appliances, new windows,
new heating & A/C, new carpet
and ceramic tile, new bath¬
rooms, new paint. Newly remod¬
eled laundry with new washers
& dryers and some off-street
parking. Availability starting Au¬
gust 15th. $375-$435 with 3,6,9

lease options

BD, SW Campus, 1447 High¬
land, $400/mo., incl. heat/water.
Dep. Special for fall. Great Loca¬
tion! Call Shawnda (614)-

BDR apartments available
w. Wall to wall carpet, off-

street parking, flexible lease
term. $300/mo. 74 E. 8th
267-4301 Evenings & weekends.

cently rehabbed, W/D hookups,

43 E. 14th Ave. $375/mo
eludes heat. 2 n

pus. 614-736-3392.

it, A/C, carpeting, park-

irear deck! Buckeye Real Es-
e, 294-5511.
zw.buckeyerealestate.com.

92 E. 11th Ave. Cozy & quiet.
$365-399/month, gas, electricity
included. Free parking.
457-8409, 361-2282.

BEDROOM. The best...the
St...the best 1 bedroom on

campus. Corner of 15th and
Summit. A/C, blinds, carpet,
parking. Go to

osuapartments.com New
ws. 273-7775.

AVAILABLE NOW and Fall. Ex¬
tensively remodeled studio
suites in prime locations. Air-con¬
ditioning, on-site laundry facili¬
ties, off-street parking. Furniture
available. $365-$445/month,
short term lease available. All
utilities paid! 291-5001.

, 1 bath at 299 E.
17th Ave. $350/mo. Available im¬
mediately. 614-884-5300 ext.

from $275.00 291-5416

includes utilities. 614-570-0690.

room, new carpet, OSP.
"

locations. Only$380/mo!

-2 BEDROOM Flats, FOR
RENT NOW, flats, carpet, 399-
401 E. 14th Ave. (east campus),

100 E. Norwich Ave. 1 Bedroom
flat offers A/C, off-street parking,

i great campus location. Call
Buckeye Real Estate, 294-5511.

v.buckeyerealestate.com
EFFICIENCY AT 299 E. 17th
.Ave. $350/mo. Available
September 1st. 614-884-5300

FIRST MONTH Free! Unfur¬
nished efficiency apt. 1 block
from campus. Clean & Safe,
$425/month (includes utilities),
off-street parking, security

100 W. 9th Ave. 1 BDR flats with

Real Estate! 294-55r
.buckeyerealestate.c

HELPING TENANTS find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

102 TOMPKINS A road less trav¬
eled. Great location right next to
Olentagy River with a large yard
erfect for pets or cookouts!
lulti-House with 1 Bedroom,
gas stove, fridge, off-site park¬
ing, hardwood floors being in-

STUDIO SUITE, all utilities paid,
immaculate, quiet, safe,
$405/month original $425 newly
remodeled, full kitchen, A/C,
laundry facilities,

stalled. Low utilities v
furnace and brand-ni

trie! 740-816-0198

105 CHITTENDEN Ave. Large 1
BDR flats, front deck, parking
carpeting and some have <

STUDIOS & ONE Bedroom -

quiet, safe, close, but off cam¬
pus. Affordable living, start
$349.00. Forest Edge 882-3609.
Maple Ridge 882-1480.

24 Ne
, HEAT PAID. Of-

. 11th Ave. 1 BDR flats
with dishwasher, A/C, deck and
parking. Buckeye Real Estate,

291-5416/299-6840
9th Avenue

eludes all utilities. Minutes away
from campus! NorthSteppe Re¬
alty, 299-4110.
www.Qhip^t^e^ls^O^,,, ,

UNFURNISHED
1 BEDROOM

#1 #1

Dogs & Cats OK!
SalesOneRealty.com
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
restored w/stove & refrigerator'
'ncluded. Costs- $545/month.

3-7070, rzrealty.com
192 E. 11th Ave. #A 2 bedroom
flat features a from and rear

porch, dishwasher.ceintjai.w,
and parking, -Buckeye Real es-

'

294-5511.
ir.buckeyerealestate.com

Tuller street. Off-street parking,
H20 paid, Washer/Dryer hook¬
ups in unfinished basement.

14-447-91

100 W. 9th Avenue - Recently
remodeled 2 bedroom flats, park¬
ing, A/C, laundry, dishwasher,
and new windows. Located
near the medical school. Call
Buckeye Real Estate at

103 TOMPKINS A road lesstrav-
eled. Great location right next to
Olentangy River with a large
yard perfect for pet's or cook¬
outs! Multi-House with 2 Bed¬
rooms, newly remodeled bath¬
room, gas stove, fridge, off site
parking, basement, HW floors
newly installed.'

electricl 740-816-0198

many amenities. Great loca
tion, new/newer carpet, A/C
D/W, security system, ceramic
tile floors in kitchen & bath, ceil-

SHUHI-lbHM CEASE
1BD/1BA, Grandview, available
immediately. A/C, dishwasher,
laundry, pool, exercise facility,
off-street parking. $500/mo+uti(i-
ties, no deposit. 6month lease
w/option to renew or month-to-
month. 614-893-7163.

luka Ravine, hardwood floors,
Tudor building, quiet, available
Fall, $475/montn, 470-3192.
VICTORIAN VILLAGE - 161 W.

lighted parking,
excellent maintenance. Only
$475! 262-1211

VICTORIAN VILLAGE 1242
NEIL AVE. GREAT LOCATION,
NICE AND QUIET. LAUNDRY,
BUS STOP, WALK TO MED

studio apt for $295. In a quieter,
safer neighbourhood. Laundry
on-site, easy walk to the Li
School and OSU Hospital
Medical School. No smoking, no
pets. 614-206-0967 (weekdays
9-5), 614-294-8728. Email:
thallp@yahoo.com.
VICTORIAN VILLAGE

the Victorian Village,
a sparkling pool & enjoy quiet¬
ness & convenience? Then J
not hesitate, and call me
221-8161.

WWW.OSUAPARTMENTS.com
1 br, 15th & Summit. AC, car¬
pet, laundry. 273-7775.

2 BEDROOM

13th $500, 1209 E 19th $500,
1395 N 6th $495, and many
more! 884-8484

104 E. Maynard. 3 bd. flat, only

$550/mo. 1st Place Realty,

s viewsl Dishwasher,

888! $650/mo. 262-4279 or

127-141 E. 11th Ave. 2 bed¬
room town homes feature A/C,
bsmt, front porch, dishwasher,

Buckeye Real Estate 2

128 E. 11th Ave. 2 bedroom

12TH AVE. Beautiful 2 BR with
A/C, new kitchens, fans, blinds,
dishwashers, and WD in the
units! Nice courtyard and free
parking. $699. NorthSteppi
alty, 299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com

12TH NEAR High, large 2 bed¬
room apartments, safe & conve¬
nient, gated community, remod¬
eled, D/W, W/D, new wood
floors, off-street parking, A/C
mini-blinds, picnic area and se¬
curity cameras for your peaceful
enjoyment. $275/person
253-8182 or

www.hometeamproperties.net
click on "University Commons."
130 W. 9th Ave. 2 bdrm ne;

Medical School. Modern bid'
completely remodeled, S.V
campus, huge bdrms, updated
kitchen and baths, new/newer
carpet, A/C, ceiling fans, alarms
new appliances, blinds, off-
street barking. See and com¬
pare. Fall specials $625. Call
GAS Properties 263-2665

14TH AVE. & SUMMIT, 2 BDR
1 bath, on campus, HW floors!
A/C, balcony, off-street parking
$450/month. 614-425-4852
740-363-8455.

2 & 3 bedroom apartments &
houses available fall. Some
decks, garages, new kitchei
baths. North locations, starting
at $695/month + utilities.

Metro-Rentals.com
464-4000.

2 BD, SW Campus, 1
land, $525/mo, incl. water. Near
Vic. VIII. and OSU Med Campus
Huge, hdwd floors, french doors
New furnace. Call Shawnda
(614)806-8517.

.coralproperties.com
2 BD, Victorian Village, neai
OSU, 1271 Hunter, $595/mo
' '

ater. Central air, W/D, off

$550/montlv, Future Realty

2 BDM, fall, N. OSU, AC, Patter

2 BDR apartment. 1713 Summit,
Large bedrooms, dining room,
"ving room, eat-in kitchen,
antry, sunroom, fireplace;pantry,

$620/mo.;

2~BDR~House, 280 E. Oakland
Avenue. Very nice unit with
Hardwod floors, Rec Room, DW,
WD, C/Air, No pets,

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

3160-3184 RIVERVIEW Circle.
Roomy 2 bedroom townhomes

"

eat-in kitchen, basement
W/D hook-ups & plenty of

storage. Carpeting & hardwood
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

2BDRM TWNHS. Remodeled,
hdwd & tile firs, full bsmnt, W/D
hookup, AC, 1000sq ft. Very
nice/clean. 161/1-71 area,
$545/mo. 614-327-1807.

dishwasher, A/C, parking
carpeting, and located close tc
classes. Call Buckeye Real Es-

/.buckeyerealestate.c
314 E. Maynard. 2BR house
large kitchen, yard,
hkup. $625. 847-0255

is, carpeting, A/C, on sit
', and-parkin
l campus!

Estate 294-5511.
i campus! Buckeye Real

i/.buckeyerealestate.c

hookup, off-street parking.
$550 a month. 899-2942.

85 W. 9th Ave.
•Available Fall 2 bdr, newly

remodeled, spacious
apts, great locations,

A/C, D/W, central alarm
system, Off-st parking

No pets!
Dawson Properties

258-9094

I W. 9th - 2 bedroom towr
homes feature newly remodeled
kitchen & bath.
w/d , A/C,

/iso offers
v windows,

93 W. Maynard. 80% he
eluded. Spacious, W/D, off-
street parking, pets negotiable.
$575/mo. Avail immediately. Call

LARGE newly renovated
/C, parking. No pets. $596
lonthly. 614-329-9365
AFFORDABLE APARTMENTS
for NOW or FALL! 50. W "
$510 and many more. \
my1stplace.com, 1st Place Re¬
alty, 799-9722.
ARLINGTON AREA. 2 BDR, 1.5
bath brick townhouse with 1 cai

A/C, W/D hook-up,l735/mo. 818-7676.
garden-style unit with WBI
W/D hook-up, 1 car gara
deck, $750/mo. 614-818-7676.
BETHEL RD. Area. The I
clave, 15 min. from campus. 2

ketball cts. 1 MO free on 13 MO

kingpropertyman@cs.c
CENTRAL CAMPUS 2 B/R mod
em apts/T.H. in great condition
C/A. W/W carpeting, off stree
parking. Rent $465-$590, cal

off-street parking, 1 mile north of
campus. $350/bedroom. Call
657-3629.

dishwasher, miniblinds, carpet,
fans, a/c, lame closets. Private
entrance. Excellent m
nance. No Pets! 262-1211.

CLINTONVILLE 109 Arcadia.
Fully renovated 2 bedroom town
house. Excellent kitchen with all
appliances. One full bath /
shower combination. Hardwood
floors on 1st floor. Light gray
peting in bedrooms. Full base-

t suitable for home office &
laundry. Central air-conditioning,

sy di
bus to OSU. Call Bob

Will consider a
Rent $695. Easy drive - bil

CLINTONVILLE 88 W. Tulane, 2
bdr flat, hardwood floors, A/C,

$635/month, 764-2329.

CLINTONVILLE ON North h

HOUSE FOR rent. 2 bedroom 1
bath w/garage, 4041 Olentan^

, w/WBFP in Olde Worthing-
ton's architectural review district.
Includes all appliances: stove, re¬
frigerator, washer/dryer.
$975.00/month (plus security).
One block from High St. (shops,
library, and bus stop). Perfect for
single professional! Contact

bsmt. 2BR, LR, formal dining

W/D hookup, $450/month! Avail¬
able August. 478-7281, cell:

HUGE 2 BR in Victorian Village!
Located at Neil and 6th. Must
see 2 Bedroom in historic struc¬
ture with hardwood floors lo¬
cated in quiet neighborhood.
Beautiful and only $700! Call
299-4110.
www.OhioStateRentals.com

IUKA PARK Commons- beauti
ful 2 bedrooms which have beer
completely remodeled! New win

carpet, new door;

ful 2 bedrooms which have been
completely remodeled! New win¬
dows, new carpet, new doors
and trim, off-street parking, on-
site laundry and more. Call
294-1684 for more information.

KENNY HENDERSON area, 2
bedroom townhouse, full base¬
ment, w/ W/D book-up. A/C,
gas heat, 1.5 baths, wbfp, off-
street parking (2). No pets
$525-$550/month. 519-2044.

KING & High. 2 BDR w/charac-
ter, high cfeilings, fans, wood
floors, deck. $450/mo. No dogs.
614-294-1976.

A/C, hardwood floors, n
ances, washer/dryer, security
monitoring, off-street parking. S.-
W. campus. 5 min. walk to OSU
hospital & law building. $725
Available fall. Call 291-5438.

LARGE TOWNHOUSE, huge
bedrms., 1 bath, Living & Dining
rms., full bsmt. w/ washer/dryer
hook-ups, front porch, pets ok.
$475.00 457-4039.

LARGE UPSTAIRS apart
Quiet country setting. Off-st park-'
ing, pets okay. Minutes from
campus, $400. 614-279-6288.
N. UNIVERSITY area 80-82 E.
Tompkins. Completely restored,
great neighborhood. 2 bdr.
w/range & refrigerator, C/A, full
basement, W/D hookup, security
system, new carpet,
$680/month. Call 459-4244.

washer/dryer provided,
paid, porches + patio, garage
available, no dogs please, 103
E. Maynard Ave. 267-5323.,
NORTH IMMACULATE 2bdr
townhouse in quiet, clean build¬
ing. (No pets). Only $550.
Range, refrigerator, dishwasher,
carpet, A/C, miniblinds, 1 1/2
baths, basement, W/D hookups.
Excellent maintenance & yard
care. 262-1211.

NORTH OSU 221 E. Blake.
Beautiful new interior! Dish¬
washer, big garage. $695/mo.
457-5689.



THE LANTERN

UNFURNISHED
2 BEDROOM

north lane West High. 2

NORTH NEAR OSU
Available Now & Fall
433 E. 13TH AVE.

SPECIAL $100 DEPOSIT
************

1-2 Bedrooms
Carpet, stove, refrig.
gas heat & laundry
NO PETS PLEASE
From $270

north osu, hardwood floors.
2344 East Ave., $750/mo. Fu¬
ture Realty, 488-2449.
nw columbus

furnished, month-to-month. $300
dep, $500/mo + utilities.
303-842-9673.

THURSDAY AUGUST 19, 2004 11
UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

$850 large house on 12th
near High, 3-4 bedrooms,
came on market! Amenities L.
elude new kitchen w/oak cabi¬
nets, new wood floors, 2 new
baths, off-street parkiD/W & more! Call 253-811

128 e. 11th Ave. Recently
modeled 3 bedroom townhouse,
off-street parking. Buckeye Real

e, 294-5511.
buckeyerealestate.com

oakland avenue duplex. Up-

Management. Call (614)-
538-1717.

off campus. Northwest near
Henderson Rd.,
townhouse, finished basement,

: parking, near

kitchen, C/A, off-street parking,
1291 Forsythe (off King Ave.)
$550/$650. (614)296-7606,
975-6846.

12th near High. Large 3
apt including new kitchen and
bat w/oak cabinets. Am
elude on-site manager, 24 hour
surveillance, gated commun
D/W, W/D, new wood floors,
street parking, central A/C, mini-
blinds, a lovely picnic area
your peaceful enjoyr
morel $750/mo. Call:

outh campus. Clean, painted
ippliances, carpet, W/D hookup!
ff-street parkinq.
$750-$800/mo. 614-561-505

Steppe Realty 299-4110

454 highland St. 3 blocks
om campus. Off-street parking,

2 baths, complete carpet, W/D '
$600/mo. 443-196ck away. S6i

S, 785-9446 e

148 e. Hudson, 3 BDR home.
New windows, garage w/opener,
C/A, DW, $1100/mo. 1st Place
Realty, 799-9722.

September Move In
2239 Summit $59£
126 Blake $60C
137 E 4th $600

Agent/Owner 884-8484

short north townhouse. All
new 2 bed 2 bath. Newly remod¬
eled, A/C, first floor laundry,
parking, fenced yard, wood
floors. Call Mike 316-5989 web
site: galleryhop.com
some of the nicest apt/T.H.
campus. Two B/R, modern u

walking to 0$U Union, facing
the OSU bus. Re-
465-590. Call 718-0790.

icampu
-- ng, W. of.

Jious 2bdrm, HDi
tile kitch, W/D, shwr, Ig. covered
front porch, new windows, low
utilities, off-st. parking, Indry,
walk to medical. $599/mo.
523-4075.

south campus, quiet street
west of Hiah, spacious 2 bed¬
room w/ office, laundry room,
fenced yard, deck, covered front
porch. $599 + deposit. Now &fall. Close to medical & dental.
523-4075

rooms and one bathroom, they
are located just minutes awaj
from Victorian Village, the Shor
North, and the Ohio State Uni
versity. The kitchen has new ce¬
ramic, new cabinetry with
washer. The bathroom has
been updated with new cer<
new cabinetry, and large
rors. New washer/dryer, ceiling
fans and mini blinds, parking
available. NorthSteppe Realty,
299-4110
www.OhioStateRentals.com
spacious 2 BDR ick single

r OSU
pet,,tjle bath, W/D^ook^yp,, 2
car garage. $800/mo.
614-784-9927.

spacious 2 bedroom, 1st floor

Wendy's at 9th, .

No Pets. Furniture available
$1/day. Now & Fall. 523-4075
spach

$80o'/month, $400 deposit. 440
E. 15th Ave. Please call

Ridgeview Rd. - near Tremont
Center & elementary school. 2
bedroom flat in very good
tion. Great for grad stui
Central Air-conditioning. Kitchen
with ref & range. Basement stor¬
age & laundry. Carport. Ren
$645. No Dogs - will consider e
cat. Easy drive - bike - bus tc
OSU. Call Bob 488-5128 oi

316-1780, Sue 771-7502.
upper arlington suburb:
next to campus! Large 2 bed¬
room flat. Quiet, safe, A/C, hard¬
wood floors, $650. Call
316-5989. Web site:
galleryhop.com
victorian village, 2 BDR

basement. Easy walk to the L
School and OSU Medical
School. Graduate students also
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
managed. $660/month. Leave
message @ 855-0289
3 bedroom APTS. Gas, Elec-
tric& water INCLUDED in r

otiable, Sunrise Properties, I

w/water. Call 406-1849.

new front doors, new blinds.
A/C, hardwood floors, new appli¬
ances, washer/dryer included,
security monitoring, off-street
parking. S.W. campus. 5 min.
walk to OSU hospital & law build-

$925 Available fall. Call
291-5438.

UNFURNISHED
3 BEDROOM

3 bedroom. Wow..
wow. Parking, updated, washer'

Iryer, full'
some hardwood, some carpet,

(I basement, blinds,

porches, yai
tions... 273-'

ards. Many super I

3 bedrooms, south cam;
from $595.00 291-54K
29/9-6840

389 E 16th, half dbl, 3BDR, car¬
pet, appliances, bsmt,
some furniture. $550.48I
39 W. 10th Ave. Remodeled
BDR townhouse, 2
W/D hook-up, A/C
$750/mo. Call F
486-7070. rzrealty.con-

parking
Realtj

dents or staff. 8 minutes from
campus. Credit check required.

occupancy.
$725 deposit.

New AC/heat, remodeled bath
kitchen appliances,'

street parking

13th Ave. Huge 3 bdrm
half double. Full bsmt, W/D
hookups, OSP, pet friendl

425-427 e. Lane. Located on
quiet cul-de-sac. With large
rooms, some hardwood floors,
full basement is great for stor
age. Backyard with parking avail
able. Washer/Dryer, Central aii
available. NorthSteppe Realty
299-4110

!.Tompkins. 3 Bedroom,
W/D, off-street parking, AC, pri¬
vate yard, large front porch. Pets
welcome. $750/month, $300 de¬
posit. 447-1000,348-7171

75 w. 10th Ave. Perfect for
price conscious persons \
want a great location!! Starting
at only $795 this rent is great for'

people. 3 persons getbedroom! Dlshwash„.,
A/C, off-street parking and morel
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.
Call 294-1684 for more informa-

remodeled
i, D/W, hardwood floors,

W/D, awesome attic, great study
for graduate '

dents. $895. Garage also kvail
able. 850-9473 or 206-5855

Tompkins. 3BR, 1/2 dbl.
finished 3rd fir, A/C, applis.
basement, W/D hookup.
$625/mo. RE/MAX North, John

affordable apartments
for NOW or FALL! 34 E
$650 and many more.
my18tplace.com, 1st Place Re
ally, 799-9722.

AKUNOTON/GHANDVIEW
1860 Ashland Ave - near King
Ave. 3 bedroom town home -

ly renovated. Super kitchen
h all appliances, hardwood

floors on 1st floor, Light gray car¬
peting in bedroomsbath/shower combinatii
Italian marble floor. Full base-

suitable for home office
laundry. Central Air-conditioning° carport. Rent $975. Late Au
ust/September move-i
ogs - will consider a cat

friendly lease" Easy drive - bike
bus to OSU: Call Bob 488-5128

hardwood floors, washer/dryer
hook-ups. Great location at luka

available fall. 3 bedroom
lartments, 1871 N. 4th Street,

, convenient, A/C, appli

bratton rentals. 293 E
15th Ave. 3 bedroom flats
$675per + deposit. 4 bedroom,
two bath flats- $900per + di
posit- features gas heat, of

arking, central air, or
idry & storage, dispo!

als. Call Steve at 614-297-992
740-398-3472 to make an a|
intment, can be seen at

$750.1
college house. 3 BDR brick
cape cod w/carport. Newly reno¬
vated kitchen & bath, HW
throughout, DW, W/D hook-ups,
•half-finished basement with bar,

fenced backyard,
-no. 207-6910.

easy 20 rpin. commute to OSU
bdr, 1.5 bath, 2 story condo, 2
tr gar., all kitchen appliances

and washer/dryer, no pets, nc

smoking, $1000/month (614)
fall 225 E.. 16th 3 bdr. Spa-
oio.ie nathapjpg ()|njng

, new furnace, new

for rent: 131 Clinton St. 3BR
house, stove & refriger;
W/D hookup, OSP. $750/mo!
Available 8/15. Call 888-8775
for rent: 2045 1/2 N. 4th St.
"

or 4 BDR. Tenant pays gas/-
650/mo. 263-9479.

free $12001! Rent a remaining
3, 4, or 5 bedroom unit from us
and receive $100 off per month

all 12 months of your lease.'!
Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W
,W. 10th, W. 8th and more

Call for a list of addresses today

lease required, $650-750/month.
"

minutes from campus. Ray-

bath, Living & dining rms., huge
new Kitchen, full bsmt. w/ wash¬
er/dryer hook-ups, hardwood,

big yard, pets ok. 479 E.
lard off N. 4th $675.00

half double. Basement,

photos at SalesOneRealty.com.
helping tenants find great
places. Helping owners lease
their unique properties.
www.Metro-Rentals.com

w/wd hookups, full attic, fenced
yard. Steps from Glen Echo
park. Perfect for grad or prof, stu¬
dents desiring quiet. Pets nego¬
tiable. $850/month. Available im¬
mediately or in September. Call
(614)537-4244 or (614)560-7554.
large, 3 BDR townhouse
apartment. North Campus,
newly painted & carpeted. Heat

i rent. $750/mo. Call
538-0820.

medschool victorian vil¬
lage area, 3bdr 1/2 double, a/C
hardwood floors, new paint, car¬
pet, W/D hookup, basement

w/park, great for
its, '

1,080, 299-3737.

near italian Village & OSU.
Students can share rent. 3-4
BD, large living room 1 full bath,
2 half baths, appliances, C/A, off-
street parking, alarm system,
basement. $1251 /month. Agen¬
t/owner Joann Estice, Woodford
Cont. Real Estate
236-2603/646-3459(pager).
newly decorated 3 bed

n, 2 full baths, new appli¬
ances, tiled kitchen & bath
rooms, basement. 417 E 14tr
Ave. $650/month. 263-1869
days; 740-965-3790 evenings &

tally restored 3Bed 2Bath, hard¬
wood floor, basement, A/C,
large deck, great kit '
$1195/month. Call 621-
evenings & weekends 496-1505

op in our office at 719 N
Member of

north osu, hardwood floors,
2395 Adams, $695/mo. Future
Realty, 488-2449.
north osu, off-street parking

488-2449.

olde town East MUST
SEE!!! Lg. 3+ BR Bryden Rd. Du-

, hdwd firs, fpls,
;!!! Lg.
, W/D hkup,

alarm sys, close to campus.
$800/mo. Call: 440-717-1388

one block to Hospital. Newly
redone large 3 bdr townhouse

basement including
r & dryer. New deluxe

kitchen & bath! Exquisite atten¬
tion to detail! None nicer!
$1050/month. No pets. John
Kost RE/MAX REALTORS
410-1826.

versity Village Apts. New every¬
thing: kitchen/cabinets, drywall,
paint, wall-to-wall carpet, W/D,
oven, central air, $850/month in¬
cluding lawn care & water. Call
614-336-0649.

September Move In
405 E 15th S60C
2373 N 4th St S69S
1081 N 4th St S97J
and many, many more

Agent/owner 884-8484

4 BEDROOM

tions. We have flats, and multi

speed internet, Jacuzzi
vaulted ceilings, party decks,
and fireplaces. Property manage

Apartments North
South, and Central Campus
Stop by our central campus of¬
fice @ 72-B Chittenden and
check out our Rental Specials
for Fall. 3, 4, & 5 Bedrooms start¬
ing at $230 per person. Property
Management, 294-7067.
#82 chittenden. Party deck,
lounge, living room, 2 baths,
kitchen, dishwasher, gas gi"
Close. $1236. 459-2734
226-7847.

$1,05q/m0.: 41 W. Blake Ave
Bedroom, 1 Bathroom House
featuring large rooms, off-street
parking, front & rear decks, full
basement and more. 12-month
lease begins 09/15. No pets
mitted. 261-6882 M-F, 9-5.
$1,300/month, gas & wate
eluded, 6 bedroom house for
Fall, 262 E. 13th Ave. - Summit
ST., excellent central cami
cation, recently

inds, FREE washer/dryer, front
svered porch, FREE off-streel

parking. George Kanellopoulos,
OSUproperties.com, 226-4134.

102-104 w. Maynard. Large
ble that is minutes from busi
ness school. New windows ir
1999, hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, front porch, back
yard, basement with wash¬
er/dryer, $1200. NorthSteppe
Realty, 299-4110.

OhioStateRentals.com
111 e. Patterson. Spacioi
House, 2bt., 2 kitchens, Porch

486-7070

33 chittenden. Awesome
4/5 BDR. Features 4 off-street

ved parking spots, C/A, large
drooms, and ALL utilities in

eluded. $1200/mo. www.mylst
place.com, 1st Place Realty,
799-9722.

spacious apartment
luka Ravine, hardwood floors,
Tudor building, quiet, available
Fall, $900/montn, 470-3192.

pus. Great for young profession¬
als & graduate students: 3BR,
1bath, hdwd floors, fenced back¬
yard. Call 614-565-4194 for the

tenth ave @ Hunter. Large,

cious, super-deluxe Kitchen with
Refrigerator, Range with self
cleaning Oven, Dishwasher, Mi
—owave, and more! Upstairs are
Bedrooms with ceiling fan*

and all wired for phone/cable/in
ternet. Nice new full Bath! Full

Hit with Washer & Dryer
included! Newer furnace, A/C,
new thermopane windows
w/miniblinds = lower utility bills!

Available September. No Pets.
"10-1826 John Kost RE/MAX
remier Choice.

the best 3 bedroom ar
This huge apartment located at

14th, a quiet neighbor-
a half double with 2 full

batfis3, 3 large bedrooms, 2SXfra
study rooms, washer/dryer,
garbage disposal, nice yard, AC,
beautiful interior. Only
$900/month. Call Rich,
975-5686.

university view on W. 11th
Ave. near Kenny/Kinnear Rd. in¬
tersection. All appliances,
fenced yard, pets negotiable,
lease, security deposit.
$975/mo. Available now. Call
491-5985 after 6pm for appt.

jg<
HW firs. Recently remod-

. New appls, W/D incl.
FenYd. Quiet Area. Pets Neg.
$1200/mo. 299-4805

victorian village, $1290
off-campus, busline, off-street
parking, yard, patio.
614-783-3301.

D/W, pets okay. $1200/month
available Sept 1. 486-5322
1454 highland St. 3 blocks
from campus. Off-street
2 baths, complete carpet, W/D
block away. $600/mo. 443-1965
days, 785-9446 evenings.
1474 indianola Ave.
huge living room, great porch,
W/D hook-up. $950/mo. Cs
Realty, 486-7070. rzrealty.cor

A/C, VERY NICE! Will rent quar

1523-1547 worthington
bedroom townhouse with central
air, dishwasher, and parking lo¬
cated on southwest campus!
Buckeye Real Estate 294-5511

C/A, DW, W/D included, and
ets are welcome. 'SEE «
ENT. $800/mo. 1st Place Re

alty, 799-9722. Owner is Agent.
n. 4th. Large 4 bdr town
i, C/A, W/D included,

$750/month.1st Place Realty,

1717 n. Fourth St. $750/month.
Huge half double with hardwood
floors, central air, washer/dryer
included. 746-1006.

1849 n. Half double, brand
new front porch, very spac'Um-06 backyard parking
baths and W/D. NorthSt.
alty, 299-4110.
wy/vy.phio£tatePentals.com
1994 summit, Central Campus
Fall Rental, 5bdr/2ba. Will rem
to four people. Large duplex, has
it all. Price negotiable. Call
207-4321

15th Ave. Prime location.
4 bdrm, 1 1/2 bath. Carpet,
dry. Also available rooms for

201-253 w. 9th Ave.-Four bed
room townhouse wtih a/c, dish
washer, and parking! Some are

Buckeye Real Estate
294-5511

buckeyerealestate.con
2168 summit, North Campus,
Fall Rental, 5bdr/2ba. Will rent

four people. A/C, DW,
Washer and Dr^er included, offset parking.

11207-4321.

west case Townhome 2 bdr,
"

1/2 bath, fireplace, basement
IID hookup & patio
$650/month. Rickert Property
Management. Call 538-1717.
worthington esti
Close to schools. Nice 3 BDR
5 bath. Kitchen/family room

combination, LR, hardwood
floors, appliances, full-usuable
basement, nice yard. 888-6357.

parking. W/D, basement.

s, new kitchen, new
wood floors, new carpet
windows, new C/A, new D/W,
W/D, off-street parking, large

rch, 11th & Summit, $700,
one left for Fall, 679-9875, Kevin.

house. North campus, available

met/safe neighborhood i
sub behind University

Village.
Newly remodeled w/new
rpet, paint, blinds & was

w/opener.
Partially furnished.
Lots of closet space,

large patio, storage shi
& fenced-in yard.

#1 86 W. 8th. Jacuzzi tubs,
decks, fireplaces, (units A & C),

: heat, ceiling fans, low utili-
, A/C, cathedral ceilings/sky-
(unit D) pre-wlred for secu-

system, $900-$1000. CALL
Property Management,
294-7067.

222 king Avenue near Neil
bdrm, $1200 includes heat,
ter, hardwood. Avail. £.
371-5690 ohiostaterentals.com

Sept

230 w. 9th Ave Apt "A". Great
bedroom unit priced perfect for 3
or 4 people. Only $995 per
month!! Remodeled kitchen
w/dishwasher, beautiful marble
fireplace, A/C, and more. Call to¬
day 294-1684.
2397 summit St. Spacious half-
double 4BDR, 1 bath, A/C, W/D,
appliances, basement, free off-

2788 indianola 4BR 1BA
New kitchen + bath, C/A, new
carpet, plenty of off-street park¬
ing, W/D, large attic. $750
457-6545 or 563-9300.

30 w. 8th Ave. Beautiful Italian
renaissance 4 BR three-stor
2.5 bath apt. Eat-in kitchen witl
pantry, range, over, refrig, new

law & med schools. $1050
rent. 614-299-2900.

347/349 e Tompkins. 4BD 1 BA.

Don't pay attention to outside,
being remodeled this fall. Hurry
& you can pick out your
pet. Was $9"
457-6545.
pet. Was $950, now $750 OBO

4 bdrm Apartment, 111 E. Nor¬
wich. Spacious unit w/DW, W/D,
C/Air, OSP, NO
$960/month. Call 261-3600.

cooper-properties.com

pets negotiable, $580/month &
i. 668-97

4 bedrooms. Frambes Ave.
OSU North D/W, disposal, ceil¬
ing fans, 2 baths, new gas fur¬
nace, A/C, new windows, free
water, W/D Free, OS Parking
free, sun decks, bike racks. Fall
571-5109.

4 person. Giant... giant...gi-
ant... giant... giant... I said giant!
Tons of parking... new kitchens
with dishwasher, laundry, tons of
space, new windows, porches,
yards, blinds. Many super loca¬
tions. Go to

Oakland Ave,

floors throughout, dishwasher,
central air. A

washer & furnace/AC. 1st floor
W/D hookup. 2 full baths, off-
street parking, large rooms,
great condition, close to cam¬
pus. Privately owned. Available
September. 421-2662

1ba. Very nice inside, out¬
side being remodeled. C/A, hard-

UNFURNISHED
4 BEDROOM

. Big
Henderson and I

Road. 10 MIN to OSU. 2.5 Bath,
fenced backyard, brick patio,
JACUZZI tub, 2 car garage "
opener, central air/heat. I
quiet Cul-de-sac lot. BUS LINE
FINISHED basement, Washer,
dryer, appliances. Walking dis¬
tance to Kroger, California Fit¬
ness, post office, etc...PLEASE
CALL 614-459-2429.

parking. Steps from campus!
Available 9/17/04. $380/mo/per-
son. Contact Meghan Ferguson
440-371-0484.

75 w. 10th Ave. Perfect for the

only $800 this rent is great for
3 or 4 people. 3 persons get a
extra bedroom! Dishwashei,
A/C, off-street parking and morel
Top floors have vaulted ceilings.
Call 294-1684 for more informa-

ntjntuueieg, «/u, easement.
$1280/mo. RZ Realty 486-7070

81 w. Blake. Great North Cam¬
pus 4 Bedroom 1/2 dpuble. New
AC, remodeled kitchen, D/W,
hardwood floors, W/0, awesome
attic, great study environment
for graduate students. $975.
Garage also available. 850-9473
or 206-5855

90 w. Maynard. Very spacious
unit in quiet neighborhood, all re
modeled,new kitchen and 2 ful
baths, W/D, Central Air through
out, parking available. Minutes
away from the campus and

29SM1 ioNorthSteppe Realty
OhioStateRentals.com

96 e. Patterson Ave. 1/2 Dou

ffordableapartments
for NOW or FALL! 1622 Summit
$800, and many more.
my1stplace.com, 1st Place Re
alty, 799-9722.
available immediately/-
fall. Bright spacious 4 bed¬
room, large kitchen, living-room
& dining-room, 3 bathrooms,
fenced backyard, front/rear
J""'

ample parking/storage, ful'
nent w/WD hookup

614-783-2521

4bdrm spacious house. Hard¬
wood floors, A/C, enormous
kitchen w/ W/D & D/W, big
ered front porch, new windows,
low utilities, quiet street.
$999/mo ($250/person/mo.) +de-
nosit. No pets. 84 McMillen Ave.
'opular w/dental & medical stu¬
dents. 523-4075

785-9446. Days, 443-1965.
free $1200!! Rent a remaining
3, 4, or 5 bedroom unit from us
and receive $100 off per month
for all 12 months of your lease!!
E. Norwich, E. 18th, E. 12th, W.

r unique properties
Metro-Rentals.o

A/C, remodeled kitchen, frc
back porch, wood floors,
hookup, basement, all appli¬
ances. $860/month. Call Joel at

just back on the market, 49
E. 18th Ave, Apt H. 4 bdrm

off-street parking and mor«l
Price includes
Call today 294-1 f

14th, beautiful, well main-
led, brick half double w/ 2 full

baths, AC, DW, W/D, high effi¬
ciency furnace, remodeled
kitchen, hardwood floors, natural
woodwork, new listed for fall,
$1000/month. 975-5686

north campus House. Reno-
vated 4-5 bedroom house at 246

Northwood Ave. Very nego-
ble on price!! Call 263-8737.

hardwood floors, off-street park-
$960/mo. Call Mario @

ravine ridge: North Campus.
Lovely House in nice, quiel
neighborhood. No pets. $1500.

!Ji^t manager/owner.

September Move In
428 E 16th Ave S600
374 E Oakland S695
412 E 17th Ave S1,400
and many, many more!

Agent/owner 884-8484

5+ BEDROOM

cated near University Hos|
tal/Professional schoo
$425/tenant (individuals
group welcome). Washer/Dryer,
dishwasher, front & back porch/-
yard, grill included. No pets. Con
tact Rob at 614-404-8539.

139 CHITTENDEN Ave - Spa
cious 5 bedroom townhouse
with w/d, dishwasher, pai
and hot tub! Buckeye Rei
tate 294-5511.
www.buckeyerealestate.com
13TH AND N. 4th St. half-dou¬
ble. Huge floor plan - completely
remodeled interior. W/D hook¬
ups, new appliances, off-street
parking and more! Call
information, 294-1684.
1470 HIGHLAND (just 2 blocks
south of the Oval!!) Gorgeous
bdrm units with decks an
porches!! 2 floors, 2 full baths,

sr/dryer, dishwasher a
A MUST SEEM Call for

appointment today 294-1684.
151 w. 8th Ave. Porch units
available!! Great 2 floor
houses with 2 full baths!! Wash
er/dryers, dishwashers, A/C and
so much more. Only $295 per

172 w.
parking, screened porch, deck
$137S/n

dishwasher, central air, off-;

294-k16&
1994 summit, Central Campus,
Fall Rental, 5bdr/2ba. Great de-
plex, that has all the emenities.
Price Negotiable. Call 207-4321
2083 n. 4th. beautiful hardwood
floors! Huge front po' "

basement with W/D. Fantas-
3rd floor 5th bedroom

electric throughout the house,
Next to luka Park! $1495! North¬
Steppe Realty, 299-4110.

2166 summit, North Campus,
Fall Rental, 5bdr/2ba, A/C, DW,
Washer and dryer included, off-
street parking, price negotiable.
Call 207-4321.

2254 indianola 6 bdrm, avail

876-9047. Half off fir

33-35 w. 10th. Huge
room 2.5 baths, updated kitchen
and bathrooms, ri

washer/dryer, off-:

ippe Realty, 299-4110.
ohiostaterentals.com

370 chittenden. Newly re
modeled 5 BDR 2 BA large
house. Off-street parking, hard
wood floors, carpeted bed
rooms, central air,
$900/mo. Call 457-6545.
404 e. Oakland. North campus.
Features C/A, DW, off-street
parking, W/D included and nets
are welcome. SEE & RENT
$900/mo. 1st Place Realty

m 1/2 double 139
Ave. 1.5 baths, dishwasher,
washer/dryer, off-street parking,
large deck. One year lease, nc'

$1050/month 740-548-9956

5 bdrm 1/2 double 1900 Sum

)ne ye;
40-548-i

5 bedroom, 2 bath, Victorian
Village area, C/A, remodeled
$1350/month. 614-231-3389.

bedroom, OSU Woodruff
Ave. Available Sept. 2 Bath
Central A/C, -Gas Heat, D?W
W/D, off-st pk, H20 pd. 3 mi
ilk to campus. 571-5109
PEH50N pool table. I hat .

right... a pool table! Absolutely
huge... huge... huge brick house
with newer kitchen, dishwasher,
blinds, great front

to me about putting in i
tioning. $1300. 273-7775.
person, huge, D/W,

pool table, carpet, parking, base-

5/6 bedroom campus house

$1,800/month,
Ave. 451-7611
5/6 bedroom, Absolutely Per-
fect, huge house, 294 E. '
Ave. Totally remodeled, wired
for high-speed internet, awe
some home with party '
dishwasher, FREE
arking for 8 cars, Available
IOW or Sept. 1, 2004
243-5258,24hr hotline.

m brick house, wired
for Internet, W/D hookup, A/C, 2
baths, large LR, dishwasher, off-
street parking for 5 cars, security
light, close to campus, clean, pri¬
vately owned/managed. $1500
mo 421-2662

fessor house available 9-1 4bd,
3 Bath, 1/2 acre retreat. Beauti¬
ful hardwood floors, arched door¬
ways, huge gourmet kitchen and
spacious bedrooms. Large deck
extends to a gigantic, wooded
fenced in back yard. Two car
garage, D/W, W/D, C/A. Rent fur¬
nished or unfurnished! North¬
Steppe Realty 299-4110.

WE HAVE 3 UMTS
LEFT

Two 4 Bedroom
One 3 Bedroom
30% Discount

Call for Information
457-6545 or 563-9300
www.osuapartments.com
4 person, D/W, w/d, carpet, park
ing, basement, very nice
273-7775.

64 e. 12th Ave. Price! Price!
Price!! Looking for a great 5
bdrm, but you don't want to
spend a lot of money?? These
units start at only $250 pi
son!! Price includes the w
floors, 2 full baths, dishwasher,
A/C and more. Call today
294-1684.

Ave. $1200 + deposit. 451 -0102

alty.com Available r
bedroom 2 bath t
377 Chittenden $700,1508 Sum-

$800. See online photos or

#1 Spacious 5 beef, 2 new full
ths, new kitchen, new wood

floors, new carpet, new win-
*

D/W, W/D,dows, new C/A,
off-street parking, large porch,

immit, $!"""Summit, $850, (
Fall, 679-9875, Kevin.

#1#1 affordable & large 5 &
person apartments, town-

houses, doubles & flats avail¬
able in north, central, and south
campus locations. Units starting
" low as $250-$425 per per-

i. Vaulted ceilings, fireplaces,
bedroom decks, high speed in¬
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
manager wanted. Rent
nents, cut grass, mechani¬

cal aptitude, needs car. Hours
flexible. 459-2734.

exceptionally clean and
maintained, off-street parking,
kitchens, laundry facilities, indi¬
vidual leases. Call 876-9232,

aic-conditionedvery
furnished student
bath with 1 pei

Frambes. Utilities paid by

want to share. Olde Towne
Village in Olentangy complex.3BR Townhouse, condo. Great
neighborhood. Close to college.
Private pool, club house, laundry
on premises. Must like dogslll
Have cocker spaniel.
$375/month, utilities included,
except electric. 457-6352

ROOMMATE WANTED
MALE

September, Zachary, (740)-

roommate for 2 B/R apt,
fully furnished, C/A, new carpet¬
ing, off street parking.
$275/month + half utilities.

ROOMMATE WANTED

sional/graduate student to :
third room in 3 BR 2.5 Bath
home in Italian Village, 2-3 miles
from campus. Nice remodeled
home, huge yard, central air.
Room -10 x 13. Rest of house
mostly furnished. Pets ok, will re¬
quire xtra sec. deposit and rent/-

: $400/mo. 513-253-8195.

cheap rent (approx
$300/month), close to campus.
Cable internet, cable tv, A/C, on-
grounds parking, some furniture
provided. Call Carolyn at
614-208-1208 to see place.
campus house for OSU Stu¬
dents. Come share a beautiful
Victorian style house. Five min¬
utes walk to campus. Private
room, off-street parking, hard-

No smoking
614-206-0967 (weekday

Em1-294-8728. Email: thallp@ya-

Washer/dryer, cable modem.
$332/month. Contact Oney (614)-
582-9937

last minute housing. Room¬
mate needed in 2 bedroom apt
on 19th & Summit. Free off -

street parking, A/C, $312/month.
Move in ASAP. Contact Candice
299-1821.

looking for mature, respon-
non-smoking, non dipping
mate; availability Sept 1,04

at The Meridian near 5th/Olen-
tangy; private bath, A/C, spa¬
cious bedroom, walk-in closet;
shared furnished living room, din¬
ing room & kitchen; dishwasher,
microwave, washer/dryer on
prenjisea, fafriaflreezer, den,
wired for internet, cable, cable
TV provided in furnished living
space, fireplace, pool, exercise
room & all electric utilities for
only $500 per month. Refer-
-nces and $500 deposit re-
uired. Call 703-683-0117 or
03-969-5291 or fax
703-683-5577

ROOMMATE WANTED
FEMALE

bedroom house on Summit

Rent $390 water and gas
eluded. W/D in basement, fr
parking. 614-203-7759.

wanted
bath, apt. s^tyle house. Beginning

I HOUSE on Indiana Ave ii

not included. W/D
basement. 614-397-9254.

BDR, 2 bath apt. $346/mo + 1/2
"'"ties. AC, dishwasher, W/D in

Contact Kate ASAP,

roommate Wanted
ASAP. 2BDRM, 2BATH APT,
W/D, First Month's Rent Free,
Free Health Club Membership

looking for one roommate
share 3 bedroom house in
iet North campus location.
C, hardwood floors, large

cept bedroom. Private owner.

able Fall. 486-2203, 571-4469.

one or two roommates
large home. Central Eastside Ii

You may r

dining, iivingroom, storage, fire¬
place available. Rent starting at
$500. Animals negotiable. Refer-

ences^3lease,^ parents ok. sher-
614-577-9900.

one roommate needed for
house across street from B-
school. $266/month, Air/WD.
614-263-0303, ask for Jen or
leave message.

grad or older female student.
Share 2br/1ba 2nd story,
smoking inside, new carpet,
W/D, furnished, pool, off Roberts
Rd. Dad w/shared custody of 1f.
$275mo, 1/2 util. 614-771-0475.

lane & N. 4th. Cable, phone 8
utilities, $350/month. Laun
i. Kitchen. Non-smoking

near easton, OSU student
looking to share a 2 bedroom
ished apartment with pool anc
ness center. $335/month plus

neighborhood setting.
Female, nonsmoker wanted
share 3 bedroom house Wor-
"

ngton/Westerville area. $375

phone, washer/dryer, basement
storage. Shared kitchen/bath
Non-smoking female preferred
No pets, dog and cats in resi.
dence. $375,
421-1229.

call Jennifer

ties. Grad/prof student pre-

riverpark apartments 10
minutes from OSU. Pets okay,

bdr, 2bath, A/C,
nth + half utilities,

roommate for 2 B/R apt

5/month + half utilities

roommate needed 2 BDR
quiet area w/in walking

distance of campus (near King &
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